Branches across Canada www.hazmasters.com • 877.747.7117
EnforceAIRTM Negative Air Machine
Features & Benefits
Integrated cord wrap
Secures cord for transport;
molded on both sides of
the outlet
Easy-open latches
Toolless filter changes
and access for cleaning
User-friendly controls
GFI protected receptacle
outlets, allowing daisy
chaining up to four units
Variable speed control
Customize the airflow levels
you need, up to 779 CFM
Interlocking cabinet shape
Provides stability when stacking
during transport or when
daisy-chaining multiple units
Flexible, contoured handle
Ample clearance for comfort and
mobility, flexes downward for
secure stacking
12” inlets/outlets
Allows for higher
airflow and less
noise
Molded carrying grips
Easier handling when
carrying vertically through
doorways and stairways
Filter change indicator
Indicates reduced airflow,
alerting user filter change
may be necessary
Durable housing
Rugged, flame retardant
polyethylene housing for
tough environments
Non-marking feet
Absorb vibration and reduce
“travelling”; durable material
will not wear down over time
Branches across Canada www.hazmasters.com • 877.747.7117
Ordering Information
HAZPRO600 HazmastersPRO EnforceAIRTM Negative Air Machine
 Includes installed HEPA cylinder and silicone O-ring
HAZ-1000726 Media pad pre-filter, 13” x 13” x 1”
Custom colour housings available; minimum order quantity required. Contact us for details.
Dimensions:  19” W x 20” H x 32” L (482.6 mm W x 508 mm H x 812.8 mm L)
Airflow:  250 to 779 CFM (with HEPA filter)
Variable Speed Control:  3050 RPM max
Power Supply:  115 vac/1 ph./60 Hz.
Daisy Chain: Up to four units on a 15 amp circuit
Weight:  36 lbs (without filters); 42 lbs (with HEPA filter)
HazmastersPRO EnforceAIR™ Specifications
Stackable: Up to three units high
Inlet/Outlet Connection:  12” dia. collar
Country of Manufacture: Canada
Warranty: 1 year (excluding filters)
Standards:  CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 113-15 (10th Ed.), UL 507 (9th Ed.)
1 YEAR
*Excludes filters
Operating current: 2.6 amps maximum
Accessories and Supplies
Polyethylene Tape
• 3” x 180’, blue
• Pinked/serrated
edge for easier
hand-tearability
POLYK757-3-BLUE
Asbestos Bags
• 38” x 60”
• 6 mil yellow poly
• 50/roll
POLY05-1454
Duct Clamp
• 12”
• Stainless steel
31991728
Layflat Tubing
• 20” x 500’
• 5 mil clear poly
PTAR80-0148
Flexible Ducting
• 12” x 25’
• 2-ply polyester
WED-BB
HAZ-1057555 Carbon pleated pre-filter, 13” x 13” x 1”
HAZ-1057556 Carbon pleated pre-filter, 13” x 13” x 2”
HAZ-91-H-1407-ET Foam pre-filter, compatible with HEPA and exterior carbon cylinder
HAZ-90-H-14ME-ET HEPA filter cylinder
HAZ-94-H-1402-UL Carbon filter cylinder, exterior
HAZ-89-A-O0F-00D8-RS Replacement silicone O-ring for HEPA and exterior carbon cylinder
HAZ-94-H-1402-ET Carbon filter cylinder, interior
HAZ-92-H-1401-ET Carbon filter blanket, interior
HAZ-89-A-P0S-16-NA Replacement wire pre-filter holder, 16”
HAZ-1026454 Pleated pre-filter, MERV 8, 13” x 13” x 1”
HAZ-1057554 Pleated pre-filter, MERV 8, 13” x 13” x 2”
HAZ-89-A-QOC-00NA-NA Retrofit or replacement metal pre-filter holder
 Includes arm, tray and fasteners